
Triple Ball Game Schedules 
(updated Jan 25/24) 

 
Grade 6 Boys 
 

  HOST SCHOOL       
Mon.  Feb 5 Westview Carisbrooke Highlands Braemar 
Mon. Feb 12 Carisbrooke Highlands Westview Braemar 
Wed. Feb 21 Lynn Valley Highlands Brooksbank Braemar 
Mon.  Feb 26 Boundary Blueridge Westview Braemar 
Mon.  Mar 4 Braemar Carisbrooke Westview Highlands 

 
 
Grade 7 Boys 
 

  Host School       
Mon. Feb 5 Carisbrooke Andre Piolat #1 Andre Piolat #2 Braemar 
Mon. Feb 12 Queen Mary Braemar Westview Capilano 
Wed.  Feb 21 Larson Andre Piolat #1 Andre Piolat #2 Braemar 
Mon. Feb 26 Braemar Boundary #1 Boundary #2 Cleveland 
Mon. Mar. 5 tbd    

 
Grade 6 Girls 
 

  Host School       
Tues Feb 6 Lynn Valley Braemar #1 Braemar #2   
Tues Feb 13 Braemar #1 Braemar #2 Boundary #1 Boundary #2 
Tues Feb 20 Upper Lynn #1 Upper Lynn #2 Braemar #1 Braemar #2 
Tues Feb 27 Braemar #1 Braemar #2 Ridgeway Capilano 
Tues Mar 5 Canyon Heights Braemar #1 Braemar #2   

 
Grade 7 Girls 
 

  Host School       
Tues. Feb 6 Carisbrooke Braemar Highlands #1 Highlands #2 
Tues. Feb 13 Montroyal Canyon Heights Queensbury Braemar 
Tues. Feb 20 Braemar Larson #1 Larson #2 Carisbrooke 
Tues. Feb 27 Larson #1 Larson #2 Montroyal Braemar 
Tues. Mar 6 tbd    

 


